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5656000 2.2, 3Mggeo 3/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e ENBINERR NG T.2311789; 23117 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
300G7J603mG0 Lyggey ©° @BOEGIGMGOm 333980 503°
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo RBH1
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
BOVOBOb sfigBo bbBo g3o0dosbo, bLybEs bgobFosbo Loe®dy, 3 7.0-7.3
300b d9mMmEo ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 3950030006 M5M0WO 29.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 300
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360m396¢o sGBgbowmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
5dBHoveo [%J.mo% 390G
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
125 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
75 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 990 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
3>0bero 2088 m, 300.0
¥500
25300L 89998 M3 300.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma

30033309 ms 1.00
14 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
1039 0.0 0.00 100.00
6.3 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
b0 6.390 Mg 300.0
¥500 —
3>600b 999003 Me 300.0
306ggos e 1.00
5 a3 0.0 0.00 100.00
3.3509 5.4 1.80 98.20
2.3600 6.0 2.00 96.20
299 4.5 1.50 94.70
1.18 99 8.1 2.70 92.00
600 pnd 12.0 4.00 88.00
425 pd 8.7 2.90 85.10
300 po 6.6 2.20 82.90
212 pd 7.5 2.50 80.40
150 pd 8.1 2.70 77.70
63 pnd 20.1 6.70 71.00
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 213.0
%500
356000 dgdogy M 30.0
30699305 %X%X% 7.10
40 nd 3.0 7.20 63.80
20 ud 3.3 7.90 55.90
5ud 6.3 15.00 40.90
2ud 1.8 4.30 36.60
2obyemo 2 p d 18.5 36.60 -
¥580 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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3656000 2.2, 3méigero 5/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025
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392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e O ENOIMEERIN G T.2311789; 23117 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
300G7J603mG0 Lyggey ©° @BOEGIGMGOm 333980 503°
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo RBH1
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
BOVOBOb sfigBo bbBo g3o0dosbo, bLybEs bgobFosbo Loe®dy, 3 9.7-10.0
300b d9mMmEo ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 3950030006 M5M0WO 29.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 1000
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360396¢ Mo smBgbowwmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
39Hoveo [%J.mo% 030G
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
12593 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
7533 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
ddgbero 2089 M, 1000.0
¥500
235660b 893007 M3 1000.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
898002 M4
my
30033309 ms 1.00
14 39 26.0 2.60 97.40
1039 18.0 1.80 95.60
6.3 990 20.0 2.00 93.60
b0 6.390 Mg 936.0
¥500 —
3>600b 999003 Me 936.0
30699305 %X% 1.00
533 33.0 3.30 90.30
3.3509 29.0 2.90 87.40
2.3600 27.0 2.70 84.70
299 11.0 1.10 83.60
1.18 439 38.0 3.80 79.80
600 po 55.0 5.50 74.30
425 pd 33.0 3.30 71.00
300 pd 28.0 2.80 68.20
212 pd 29.0 2.90 65.30
150 pd 30.0 3.00 62.30
63 nd 76.0 7.60 54.70
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 547.0
%500
356000 dgdogy M 30.0
30699305 o 18.23
40 pnd 24 4.40 50.30
20 ud 2.4 4.30 46.00
5pd 4.6 8.40 37.60
2ud 1.6 2.90 34.70
2obyemo 2 p d 21.4 34.70 -
¥580 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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5656000 2.2, 3m0geo 7/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e O ENOIMEERIN G T.2311789; 23117 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
300G7J603mG0 Lyggey ©° @BOEGIGMGOm 333980 503°
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo RBH2
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
BOVOBOb sfigBo bbBo g3o0dosbo, bLybEs bgobFosbo Loe®dy, 3 2.1-2.4
300b d9mMmEo ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 3950030006 M5M0WO 29.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 1000
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360m396¢o sGBgbowmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
5dBHoveo [%J.mo% 390G
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
125 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
75 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 990 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 90 101.0 10.10 89.90
20 99 42.0 4.20 85.70
3>0bero 2088 m, 857.0
¥500
25300L 89998 M3 857.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma
30033309 ms 1.00
14 99 0.0 0.00 85.70
1039 50.0 5.00 80.70
6.3 33 46.0 4.60 76.10
b0 6.390 Mg 761.0
¥500 —
3>600b 999003 Me 761.0
30699305 %X% 1.00
5 a3 73.0 7.30 68.80
3.3509 41.0 4.10 64.70
2.3600 30.0 3.00 61.70
299 13.0 1.30 60.40
1.18 99 31.0 3.10 57.30
600 pnd 26.0 2.60 54.70
425 1@ 14.0 1.40 53.30
300 po 14.0 1.40 51.90
212 pd 15.0 1.50 50.40
150 pd 16.0 1.60 48.80
63 pnd 33.0 3.30 45.50
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 455.0
%500
356000 dgdogy M 30.0
30699305 o 15.17
40 nd 2.7 4.10 41.40
20 ud 2.2 3.30 38.10
5ud 5.3 8.10 30.00
2ud 1.6 2.50 27.50
2obyemo 2 p d 20.8 27.50 -
%500 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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565600 2.2, 3m@Egeo 9/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e O ENOIMEERIN G T.2311789; 23117 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
390397503960 5390 S WIBMMIGHMMOIEO 33603900 500°-
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo RBH2
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
3ONABOL 2efg®s L@@ J3080s60, Lo bgobjosbo Loe®dy, 3 5.0-5.3
3oL 3g0Mm©O ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 359m3EEOL MGHOWO 29.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 1000
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360396¢ Mo smBgbowwmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
39Hoveo [%J.mo% 030G
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
125 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
75 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 990 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 99 27.0 2.70 97.30
3>0bero 2088 m, 973.0
¥500
25300L 89998 M3 973.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma
30033309 ms 1.00
14 99 9.0 0.90 96.40
1039 15.0 1.50 94.90
6.3 33 29.0 2.90 92.00
b0 6.390 Mg 920.0
¥500 —
3>600b 999003 Me 920.0
306ggos e 1.00
5 a3 31.0 3.10 88.90
3.3530 27.0 2.70 86.20
2.3600 29.0 2.90 83.30
299 12.0 1.20 82.10
1.18 99 34.0 3.40 78.70
600 pnd 40.0 4.00 74.70
425 pd 20.0 2.00 72.70
300 po 19.0 1.90 70.80
212 pd 21.0 2.10 68.70
150 pd 24.0 2.40 66.30
63 pnd 74.0 7.40 58.90
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 589.0
%500
356000 dgdogy M 30.0
30699305 o 19.63
40 nd 3.6 7.10 51.80
20 ud 35 6.80 45.00
5ud 6.5 12.80 32.20
2ud 2.0 3.90 28.30
2obyemo 2 p d 18.0 28.30 -
¥580 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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©obsMm0 2.2, 3ydgero 11/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
N EOENGINEERING T.2311789; 23117 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©58339000 .. %56 98 xo 3m3gG0” bgaBg36xmmgdols No. GC-2440
390397503960 5390 S WIBMMIGHMMOIEO 33603900 508°-
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o F5dMHOoo / m6HR0 RBH2
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
3ONABOL 2efg®s L@@ J3080s60, Lo bgobjosbo Loe®dy, 3 7.7-8.0
3oL 3g0Mm©O ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 359m3EEOL MGHOWO 29.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 1500
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360m396¢o sGBgbowmds
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘38‘8@5%0‘86)';@ bgeo
39Hoveo [%J.mo% 36039500
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
125 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
75 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
3>0bero 2088 m, 1500.0
¥500
3°360L 8580p M3 1500.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma

30033309 ™y 1.00
14 99 36.0 2.40 97.60
1039 30.0 2.00 95.60
6.3 33 46.5 3.10 92.50
b0 6.390 Mg 1387.5
¥500 —
35600b 999003 Me 1387.5
306Bgdg0s e 1.00
5 a3 73.5 4.90 87.60
3.3509 45.0 3.00 84.60
2.3600 48.0 3.20 81.40
299 28.5 1.90 79.50
1.18 99 49.5 3.30 76.20
600 pd 45.0 3.00 73.20
425 10 315 2.10 71.10
300 pd 33.0 2.20 68.90
212 pd 375 2.50 66.40
150 pd 43.5 2.90 63.50
63 nd 70.5 4.70 58.80
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 882.0
%500
35600b dgdgy Mg 30.0
30699305 s 29.40
40 nd 3.0 5.80 53.00
20 ud 2.8 5.50 47.50
5pnd 7.1 14.00 33.50
2ud 2.0 4.00 29.50
2obyemo 2 p d 18.0 29.50 -
¥580 30.0 _
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b0 2.2, 3yBigero 13/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e O ENOIMEERIN G T.23117 89; 231 17 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
390397503960 5390 S WIBMMIGHMMOIEO 33603900 500°-
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo RBH2
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
3ONABOL 2efg®s L@@ J3080s60, Lo bgobjosbo Loe®dy, 3 9.7-10.0
3oL 3g0Mm©O ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 359m3EEOL MGHOWO 29.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 1500
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360396¢ Mo smBgbowwmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
39Hoveo [%J.mo% 030G
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
12593 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
7533 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
ddgbero 2089 M, 1500.0
¥500
25300L 89998 M3 1500.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma
30033309 ms 1.00
14 39 40.5 2.70 97.30
1039 73.5 4.90 92.40
6.3 990 85.5 5.70 86.70
b0 6.390 Mg 1300.5
¥500 —
3>600b 999003 Me 1300.5
30699305 %X% 1.00
533 76.5 5.10 81.60
3.3530 63.0 4.20 77.40
2.3600 49.5 3.30 74.10
299 19.5 1.30 72.80
1.18 439 43.5 2.90 69.90
600 po 52.5 3.50 66.40
425 pd 37.5 2.50 63.90
300 pd 45.0 3.00 60.90
212 pd 48.0 3.20 57.70
150 pd 45.0 3.00 54.70
63 nd 76.5 5.10 49.60
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 744.0
%500
3>600b 99dgy  Ms 30.0
30699305 o 24.80
40 pnd 1.8 3.00 46.60
20 ud 2.8 4.60 42.00
5pd 6.5 10.80 31.20
2ud 2.0 3.30 27.90
2obyemo 2 p d 18.7 27.90 -
%500 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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b0 2.2, 3ydigero 15/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e O ENOIMEERIN G T.2311789; 23117 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
300G7J603mG0 Lyggey ©° @BOEGIGMGOm 333980 503°
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo RBH3
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
BOVOBOb sfigBo bbBo g30dosbo, bgobdosbo Loe®dy, 3 1.4-1.7
300b d9mMmEo ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 3950030006 M5M0WO 27.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 1650
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360m396¢o sGBgbowmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
5dBHoveo [%J.mo% 390G
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
125 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
75 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 990 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 90 206.3 12.50 87.50
20 99 67.7 4.10 83.40
3>0bero 2088 m, 1376.1
¥500
25360L 89009 M3 1376.1
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma
30033309 ms 1.00
14 33 51.2 3.10 80.30
1039 67.7 4.10 76.20
6.3 33 61.1 3.70 72.50
b0 6.390 Mg 1196.3
¥500 —
3>600b 999003 Me 1196.3
306ggos e 1.00
5 a3 49.5 3.00 69.50
3.3509 42.9 2.60 66.90
2.3600 41.3 2.50 64.40
299 18.2 1.10 63.30
1.18 99 54.5 3.30 60.00
600 pnd 42.9 2.60 57.40
425 pd 42.9 2.60 54.80
300 po 38.0 2.30 52.50
212 pd 31.4 1.90 50.60
150 pd 26.4 1.60 49.00
63 pnd 46.2 2.80 46.20
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 762.3
%500
356000 dgdogy M 30.0
306gd300 e 25.41
40 nd 2.7 4.10 42.10
20 ud 25 3.80 38.30
5ud 5.3 8.20 30.10
2ud 1.8 2.80 27.30
2obyemo 2 p d 20.4 27.30 -
%500 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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bydg36eqdol No. GC-2440 ®0bo, 1559795 M3EsliG03M0, LoE®dy, 8 1.4-1.7
FodmGHmoeo /
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b0 2.2, 3yBigero 17/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
— T T T T.2311789; 231 17 88; 231 17 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
390397503960 5390 S WIBMMIGHMMOIEO 33603900 500°-
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo RBH3
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
O)EBOL s0fg®s L@@ J3080s60, Lo bgobjosbo Loe®dy, 3 3.8-4.0
300b d9mMmEo ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 3950030006 M5M0WO 27.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 300
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360396¢ Mo smBgbowwmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
5dBHoveo [%J.mo% 39bG0
>200 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
12593 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
7533 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 a3 0.0 0.00 100.00
ddgbero 2089 M, 300.0
¥500
25300L 89998 M3 300.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma

30033309 ms 1.00
14 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
1099 0.0 0.00 100.00
6.3 990 7.8 2.60 97.40
b0 6.390 Mg 2922
¥500 —
35600 939093 Me 292.2
30603505 e 1.00
533 6.0 2.00 95.40
3.3530 9.0 3.00 92.40
2.3600 7.5 2.50 89.90
299 7.2 2.40 87.50
1.18 439 3.9 1.30 86.20
600 po 10.2 3.40 82.80
425 pd 9.0 3.00 79.80
300 pd 4.8 1.60 78.20
212 pd 4.2 1.40 76.80
150 pd 4.8 1.60 75.20
63 nd 12.6 4.20 71.00
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 213.0
%500
3>600b 99dgy  Ms 30.0
30699305 %X%X% 7.10
40 pnd 2.5 6.00 65.00
20 ud 2.3 5.50 59.50
5pd 7.0 16.50 43.00
2ud 1.7 4.00 39.00
2obyemo 2 p d 19.0 39.00 -
%500 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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058339000 L.U. “56 98 0 3m3960” 3OM6EGHOL s0fgms 503 YOIMIMBS[  Lado@omzgurm 6093ob No
by dg36mgdol No. GC-2440 ®0by, L3O M3sLGH 03O0, JsdmBromo / Low®dg, 3.8-4.0
LbbGe© 9B3MM3560, LYLEs© BeBe30 RBH3
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b0 2.2, 3ydgero 19/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e T e s DL T.23117 89; 231 17 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
390397503960 5390 S WIBMMIGHMMOIEO 33603900 508°-
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o 3503G0mo / §OH%30 RBH3
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
8G00Obob >y bbBo g3o0dosbo, bLybEs bgobFosbo Loe®dy, 3 7.7-8.0
300b d9mMmEo ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 3950030006 M5M0WO 27.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 300
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360m396¢o sGBgbowmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
5dBHoveo [%J.mo% 390G
>200 dd 0.0 0.00 100.00
125 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
75 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 990 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.538 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 90 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
35beo 2080 M, 300.0
¥500
25300L 89998 M3 300.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
my

30033309 ms 1.00
14 99 0.0 0.00 100.00
10 dd 0.0 0.00 100.00
6.3 33 9.0 3.00 97.00
b0 6.390 Mg 201.0
¥500 —
35600b 999003 Me 291.0
30699305 %X% 1.00
5 a3 5.7 1.90 95.10
3.3500 6.3 2.10 93.00
2.3600 5.4 1.80 91.20
233 3.3 1.10 90.10
1.18 99 12.0 4.00 86.10
600 pnd 16.5 5.50 80.60
425 pd 8.1 2.70 77.90
300 po 6.3 2.10 75.80
212 pd 8.1 2.70 73.10
150 pd 9.0 3.00 70.10
63 pnd 16.5 5.50 64.60
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 193.8
%500
35600b dgdgy Mg 30.0
3m699g0s e 6.46
40 nd 2.9 6.20 58.40
20 d 2.2 4.70 53.70
5ud 6.5 14.10 39.60
2ud 1.7 3.70 35.90
2obyemo 2 p d 19.6 35.90 -
%500 30.0 _
33L "% 2006:106060620"-b A90MAHN160 20 LoasdmrM msdMGSAMOO0L bacmddmasbacmo 6. 452953200
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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058339000 L.U. “56 98 0 3m3960” 3OM6EGHOL s0fgms 503 YOIMIMBS[  Lado@omzgurm 6093ob No
by dg36mgdol No. GC-2440 ®0by, L3O M3sLGH 03O0, JsdmBromo / Low®dg, 7.7-8.0
LbbGe© 9B3MM3560, LYLEs© BeBe30 RBH3
3000b 8900000 ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 d3080s60, bgbho bgobdosbo o830l msGowo | 27.12.2024
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b0 2.2, 3yBgero 21/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e T T T T.2311789; 231 17 88; 231 17 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
390397503960 5390 S WIBMMIGHMMOIEO 33603900 500°-
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo PBH1
00b, LdOEM3EBlBH03MMO, LybEsw IF3MM3s60, 603w930l No.
3ONABOL 2efg®s L@@ J3080s60, Lo bgobjosbo Loe®dy, 3 1.7-2.0
300b d9mMmEo ISO 17892-4:2016/2020 3950030006 M5M0WO 29.12.2024
Lsfgobo oo ol My 1000
s6BgBoO §mbo, 3 360396¢ Mo smBgbowwmds .
Lo3G900b bmdgdo 3‘88‘3@;%0‘3 EQ bgeo
5dBHoveo [%J.mo% 39bG0
>200 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
12593 0.0 0.00 100.00
90 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
7533 0.0 0.00 100.00
63 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
50 33 0.0 0.00 100.00
37.5 93 0.0 0.00 100.00
28 39 0.0 0.00 100.00
20 99 45.0 4.50 95.50
ddgbero 2089 M, 955.0
¥500
25300L 89998 M3 955.0
395360 o gotgbzol _
998093 My
ma
30033309 ms 1.00
14 39 68.0 6.80 88.70
10439 60.0 6.00 82.70
6.3 990 40.0 4.00 78.70
b0 6.390 Mg 787.0
¥500 —
35600 939093 Me 787.0
30699305 %X% 1.00
533 32.0 3.20 75.50
3.3503 30.0 3.00 72.50
2.3600 30.0 3.00 69.50
299 15.0 1.50 68.00
1.18 439 35.0 3.50 64.50
600 po 40.0 4.00 60.50
425 pd 22.0 2.20 58.30
300 pd 25.0 2.50 55.80
212 pd 21.0 2.10 53.70
150 pd 20.0 2.00 51.70
63 nd 33.0 3.30 48.40
233bmeo 63 1d Mg b mg 484.0
%500
3>600b 99dgy  Ms 30.0
30699305 o 16.13
40 pnd 24 3.90 44.50
20 ud 2.2 3.60 40.90
5pd 5.1 8.30 32.60
2ud 1.4 2.20 30.40
2obyemo 2 p d 21.3 30.40 -
%500 30.0 _
3L "% 1006:106060620"-b A9AA460 2900 LaRsTMROM HBMOIAEMMOOL bacddmasbaemo . 4520905d20em0
390LOE9dgwo 6. gobghoemady
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bsMmM0 2.2, 3yBgero 23/26
393990L msMowo: 09.01.2025

3L . x9mobgobomobyo®
392)9960377600 b5a9dMEEM WIdMOIGHMMOS
50Mo63060H06a0 30L5doM0: MBOEOLO, Mo35M53z30ol 15,
e O ENOIMEERIN G T.2311789; 23117 88; 23117 84
E-mail: contact@geoengineering.ge
39590300l mgdo Ne 2440
309YBEOL 3MsbremmdgE®omwmo 85950a96mdoL goblaBbrgms (LogMmmo dgmmo)
©53339000 L.b. “56 99 x0 3m3gMH0” bgandgz@margdol No. GC-2440
390397503960 5390 S WIBMMIGHMMOIEO 33603900 500°-
36099Hob LIV | 0360 OybIOZMEOL ©s 2508%-0560 HIsgHMOOL BBETYBAHOL 500306m3IBMYMDS bogoromggam
1506506OM-49MmEM0MBHO 306:MmBIdOL Fglsbffozse
600930b BHodo ©o6OM3999¢0 / Jnbmeomyy@o JodmBeomo / §dHgzo PBH1
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09Gr0@0 360 + 3mbEgobgmo 2® 12.12 15.17
30b6@90b6gM0L fmbs 2® 5.60 7.50
39bob Hmbs 26 1.86 2.18
99Gr0@0 3MbEHOL fmbs 20 6.52 7.67
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3¢3l30321MHMdOL DYs BOZIMHO 1 2 3 4
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396056mds % 19.0 19.5 19.3
3¢3l30321MHMdOL DYs BOZIMHO 1 2 3 4
3969¢ o300l Lsfiyobo 053969090 89| 00| 00| 00 [ 00| 00 [ 0.0 | 00 [ 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
396935300l 9563969090 00 | 142 | 147 | 143 | 180 | 182 | 18.1 | 20.3 [ 20.2 | 20.3 | 25.8 | 25.7 | 25.8
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396056mds % 18.7 19.0 18.9
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39bob Hmbs 2® 1.79 1.45
99Gr0@0 3MbEHOL fmbs 20 7.88 6.45
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